INDICATORI LUMINOSI IN METALLO
PILOT LIGHTS - METAL BODY

codice operatore
code operator

codice attuatore

code actuator

tipo
type

conf
pack

PR-600M22
(BA9s)

© ATT-821A
ATT-821G
ATT-821L
@ ATT-821R
O ATT-821T

® ATT-821V

indicatore luminoso
per alimentazioni
aggiuntive
pilot light
for acccidental
power supplies




